

GHC SISTERHOOD 2023-2024 MEMBERSHIP

SEE WHAT'S UP AT TODAY'S SISTERHOOD!

SISTERHOOD GHC offers:

- UPlifting friendships, fun and festivities for Women of ALL ages!
 - Enlightening and exciting UPcoming events during 2023/2024
- Inspiring and informative programs and speakers to keep you **UP**-to-date on timely topics.

Now is the time to join UP!



Membership in Sisterhood GHC is \$50/year and is open to all women in the GHC Community.

Membership in the Women's League for Conservative Judaism is also included.



For more information, go to www.ghcny.org/sisterhood or email Sisterhood@ghcny.org

Join Sisterhood GHC 2023-2024

Dues are \$50 for the year. Fill out this form or join online at www.ghcny.org/sisterhood

Name:

Email Address:

Phone:

Cell Phone:

Address:

City:

I would like to volunteer, please contact me.

Please make check payable to Sisterhood GHC and return with completed form to: Sisterhood GHC, 515 Broadway, Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522.

To pay by credit card, please to go www.ghcny.org, then Donations/payments - Sisterhood Dues

Thank you for your support!